
Fo
ot

hi
lls

 B
re

w
pu

b
63

8 
W

es
t F

ou
rth

 S
tre

et
33

6.
77

7.3
34

8
ww

w.
fo

ot
hi

lls
br

ew
in

g.
co

m
 

0.
3 

m
ile

 | 5
 m

in
ut

e w
al

k

Hu
tc

h 
&

 H
ar

ris
 P

ub
42

4 
W

es
t F

ou
rth

 S
tre

et
33

6.
72

1.1
33

6
ww

w.
hu

tc
ha

nd
ha

rr
is.

co
m

0.
2 

m
ile

 | 3
 m

in
ut

e w
al

k

In
ce

nd
ia

ry
 B

re
w

in
g*

48
6 

No
rth

 P
at

te
rs

on
 A

ve
nu

e
33

6.
89

3.
67

14
ww

w.
in

ce
nd

ia
ry

br
ew

in
g.

co
m

0.
3 

m
ile

 | 7
 m

in
ut

e w
al

k
*c

he
ck

 w
eb

sit
e f

or
 fo

od
 tr

uc
k 

av
ai

la
bi

lit
y

Je
ff

re
y 

Ad
am

s
32

1 W
es

t F
ou

rth
 S

tre
et

33
6.

44
8.

17
14

ww
w.

je
ffr

ey
ad

am
sw

s.
co

m
0.

2 
m

ile
 | 2

 m
in

ut
e w

al
k

Ji
m

m
y 

Jo
hn

’s
22

7 
W

es
t F

ou
rth

 S
tre

et
33

6.
72

3.
72

44
ww

w.
jim

m
yjo

hn
s.

co
m

0.
1 m

ile
 | 2

 m
in

ut
e w

al
k

Ki
ng

’s 
Cr

ab
 S

ha
ck

 &
 O

ys
te

r B
ar

23
9 

W
es

t F
ou

rth
 S

tre
et

33
6.

30
6.

95
67

ww
w.

go
od

vib
es

ho
sp

ita
lit

y.c
om

/ 
ki

ng
sc

ra
bs

ha
ck

0.
1 m

ile
 | 2

 m
in

ut
e w

al
k

Kr
an

ki
es

21
1 E

as
t T

hi
rd

 S
tre

et
33

6.
72

2.
30

16
ww

w.
kr

an
ki

es
co

ffe
e.

co
m

0.
4 

m
ile

 | 8
 m

in
ut

e w
al

k

Lo
ca

l 2
71

01
31

0A
 W

es
t F

ou
rth

 S
tre

et
33

6.
72

5.
39

00
ww

w.
th

el
oc

al
.w

s
0.

1 m
ile

 | 2
 m

in
ut

e w
al

k

M
ar

y’s
 G

ou
rm

et
 D

in
er

72
3 

No
rth

 Tr
ad

e S
tre

et
33

6.
72

3.
72

39
0.

4 
m

ile
 | 8

 m
in

ut
e w

al
k

M
el

lo
w

 M
us

hr
oo

m
31

4 
W

es
t F

ou
rth

 S
tre

et
33

6.
24

5.
28

20
ww

w.
m

el
lo

wm
us

hr
oo

m
.c

om
0.

2 
m

ile
 | 2

 m
in

ut
e w

al
k

W
ill

ow
’s 

Bi
st

ro
30

0 
So

ut
h 

Li
be

rty
 S

tre
et

33
6.

29
3.

46
01

ww
w.

go
od

vib
es

ho
sp

ita
lit

y.c
om

/w
ill

ow
bi

st
ro

0.
6 

m
ile

 | 5
 m

in
ut

e d
riv

e

W
is

e 
M

an
 B

re
w

in
g*

82
6 

An
ge

lo
 B

ro
s A

ve
nu

e
33

6.
72

5.
00

08
ww

w.
wi

se
m

an
br

ew
in

g.
co

m
0.

6 
m

ile
 | 1

2 
m

in
ut

e w
al

k
*c

he
ck

 w
eb

sit
e f

or
 fo

od
 tr

uc
k 

av
ai

la
bi

lit
y

DO
W

NT
OW

N 
DI

NI
NG

 O
PT

IO
NS

W
A

K
E

 F
O

R
E

S
T

 U
N

IV
E

R
S

IT
Y

  
|  
2
7

2
6

  
| 

 W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 O
N

 I
N

T
E

R
C

U
LT

U
R

A
L

 S
K

IL
L

S
 E

N
H

A
N

C
E

M
E

N
T

4t
h 

St
re

et
 F

ill
in

g 
St

at
io

n
87

1 W
es

t F
ou

rth
 S

tre
et

33
6.

72
4.

76
00

ww
w.

th
eo

ld
fo

ur
th

st
re

et
fil

lin
gs

ta
tio

n.
co

m
 

0.
6 

m
ile

 | 1
5 

m
in

ut
e w

al
k

6t
h 

&
 V

in
e

20
9 

W
es

t S
ixt

h 
St

re
et

33
6.

72
5.

55
77

ww
w.

6t
ha

nd
vin

e.
co

m
0.

2 
m

ile
 | 4

 m
in

ut
e w

al
k

Bi
b’

s 
Do

w
nt

ow
n

67
5 

W
es

t F
ift

h 
St

re
et

33
6.

72
2.

00
07

ww
w.

bi
bs

do
wn

to
wn

.c
om

0.
4 

m
ile

 | 7
 m

in
ut

e w
al

k

Ca
m

in
o 

Ba
ke

ry
31

0B
 W

es
t F

ou
rth

 S
tre

et
33

6.
72

1.9
99

0
ww

w.
ca

m
in

ob
ak

er
y.c

om
0.

1 m
ile

 | 2
 m

in
ut

e w
al

k

Ca
m

el
 C

ity
 B

BQ
 F

ac
to

ry
70

1 N
. L

ib
er

ty
 S

tre
et

33
6.

30
6.

99
99

ww
w.

ca
m

el
ci

ty
bb

q.
co

m
0.

4 
m

ile
 | 3

 m
in

ut
e d

riv
e

Cr
af

te
d

52
7 

N.
 L

ib
er

ty
 S

tre
et

33
6.

95
5.

24
58

ww
w.

ea
ta

tc
ra

fte
d.

co
m

  
0.

3 
m

ile
 | 6

 m
in

ut
e w

al
k

Di
 L

is
io

’s
30

1 B
ro

ok
st

ow
n 

Av
en

ue
33

6.
54

6.
72

02
ww

w.
di

lis
io

s.
co

m
0.

6 
m

ile
 | 5

 m
in

ut
e d

riv
e

Fi
dd

lin
’ F

is
h 

Br
ew

in
g 

Co
m

pa
ny

*
77

2 
No

rth
 Tr

ad
e S

tre
et

33
6.

99
9.

89
45

ww
w.

fid
dl

in
fis

h.
co

m
0.

4 
m

ile
 | 8

 m
in

ut
e w

al
k

*c
he

ck
 w

eb
sit

e f
or

 fo
od

 tr
uc

k 
av

ai
la

bi
lit

y

Do
w

nt
ow

n 
Th

ai
 &

 S
us

hi
27

1 W
es

t F
ou

rth
 S

tre
et

33
6.

77
7.1

42
2

ww
w.

do
wn

to
wn

th
ai

.c
om

0.
3 

m
ile

 | 6
 m

in
ut

e w
al

k

Fi
nn

ig
an

’s 
W

ak
e

62
0 

Tr
ad

e S
tre

et
33

6.
72

3.
03

22
ww

w.
fin

ni
ga

ns
wa

ke
.n

et
0.

3 
m

ile
 | 5

 m
in

ut
e w

al
k

M
er

id
ia

n 
Re

st
au

ra
nt

41
1 S

ou
th

 M
ar

sh
al

l S
tre

et
33

6.
72

2.
88

89
ww

w.
m

er
id

ia
nw

s.
co

m
0.

6 
m

ile
 | 4

 m
in

ut
e d

riv
e

M
is

si
on

 P
iz

za
70

7 
No

rth
 Tr

ad
e S

tre
et

33
6.

89
3.

82
17

ww
w.

m
iss

io
np

izz
an

ap
ol

et
an

a.
co

m
0.

4 
m

ile
 | 7

 m
in

ut
e w

al
k

M
oo

ne
y’s

 M
ed

ite
rr

an
ea

n 
Ca

fé
10

1 W
es

t F
ou

rth
 S

tre
et

33
6.

72
2.

42
22

ww
w.

m
oo

ne
ys

m
ed

ca
fe

.c
om

0.
2 

m
ile

 | 3
 m

in
ut

e w
al

k

M
oz

el
le

’s 
So

ut
he

rn
 B

is
tr

o
87

8 
W

es
t F

ou
rth

 S
tre

et
33

6.
70

3.
54

00
ww

w.
m

oz
el

le
s.

co
m

0.
6 

m
ile

 | 1
5 

m
in

ut
e w

al
k

Qu
an

to
 B

as
ta

68
0 

W
es

t F
ou

rth
 S

tre
et

33
6.

89
3.

61
44

sp
rin

gh
ou

se
nc

.c
om

/q
ua

nt
o-

ba
st

a
0.

4 
m

ile
 | 7

 m
in

ut
e w

al
k

Sm
al

l B
at

ch
 B

ee
r C

o.
 a

nd
  

Bu
rg

er
 B

at
ch

24
1 W

es
t F

ift
h 

St
re

et
33

6.
89

3.
63

95
ww

w.
bu

rg
er

ba
tc

h.
co

m
/s

m
al

l-b
at

ch
 

0.
1 m

ile
 | 2

 m
in

ut
e w

al
k

Sp
rin

g 
Ho

us
e

45
0 

N.
 S

pr
in

g 
St

re
et

33
6.

29
3.

47
97

sp
rin

gh
ou

se
nc

.c
om

0.
4 

m
ile

 | 7
 m

in
ut

e w
al

k

Sw
ee

t P
ot

at
oe

s
60

7 
Tr

ad
e S

tre
et

 N
W

33
6.

72
7.4

84
4

ww
w.

sw
ee

tp
ot

at
oe

s-
ar

es
ta

ur
an

t.c
om

0.
2 

m
ile

 | 4
 m

in
ut

e w
al

k

Th
e 

Ta
ve

rn
 in

 O
ld

 S
al

em
73

6 
M

ai
n 

St
re

et
33

6.
72

2.
12

27
ww

w.
ta

ve
rn

in
ol

ds
al

em
.w

s
1.1

 m
ile

s |
 6

 m
in

ut
e d

riv
e

W
es

t E
nd

 C
af

e
92

6 
W

es
t F

ou
rth

 S
tre

et
33

6.
72

3.
47

74
ww

w.
we

st
en

dc
af

e.
co

m
0.

6 
m

ile
 | 1

5 
m

in
ut

e w
al

k


